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BAPTIST HEALTH CORBIN PEDAGOGY INC

SAINT JOSEPH HEALTH SYSTEM SOUTHCENTRAL KENTUCKY COMM & TECH COLLEGE

ST CLAIRE HEALTHCARE

ANNIE PAYNE PAMELA CLARK

JENNIFER SMITH JENNIFER SHOEMAKE

MICHELLE BROWN

ONE TRILLIUM WAY/ADMIN PO BOX 131538

1 ST JOSEPH DRIVE 129 STATE AVE

222 MEDICAL CIRCLE

CORBIN, KY 40701 TYLER, TX 75713

LEXINGTON, KY 40502 GLASGOW, KY 42141

MOREHEAD, KY 40351-1180

606-523-4065 281-726-8540

859-313-1950 270-901-1212

606-783-6500

606-528-9667

270-651-8774

606-783-6368

ANNIE.PAYNE@BHSI.COM PSCLARK220@COMCAST.NET

JENNIFERSMITH3@SJHLEX.ORG JENNIFER.SHOEMAKE@KCTCS.EDU

MICHELLE.BROWN@ST-CLAIRE.ORG
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